
 SPONSORSHIP LEVEL  
 Great Lakes 

$10,000 
Old Growth 

$5,000 
Prairie 
$2,500 

Dune 
$1,250 

River 
$625 

Marsh 
$300 

Woodland 
$150* 

Sponsorship Benefits  

Recognition 

  a) LOGO (tiered by sponsorship level) 

 Featured on website 

 Featured on recognition sign at entrance 

 Featured Sponsor on Event Program 

 Featured Sponsor at VIP Event 
 

  b) Feature in the Go Wild Go Wild Guide 

 

 










Full page  
 

 

 










Half page 
inside flap 

 

 










Half page 

 

 










Third page 

 

 







 


Quarter 
page 

 

 











Logo 

 

 










Name 

Networking 

  Tickets to VIP Event 

  Opportunity to sponsor Program Area 

  Event Admission Special Guest tickets 

 

4 


10 

 

3 


5 

 

2 


3 

 

2 

 
 

2 

 

1 


2 

 

1 


1 

 

1 


1 

Exhibitor Booth 

Opportunity to distribute promotional material and 
highlight your business to your target market in a booth 

or 

 Sponsor other organizations to attend 

 
Premier 

Placement 
(20x20) 

 
 

4 booths 

 
Premier 

Placement 
(20x10) 

 
 

3 booths 

 
Premier  

Placement 
(10x10) 

 
 

2 booths 

 
Included 
(10x10) 

 

 
1 booth 

 
(Regular 

booth fees 
apply) 

 

 
(Regular 

booth fees 
apply) 

 
(Regular 

booth fees 
apply) 

Promotion 

Opportunity to print your logo/participation message 
on Go Wild Grow Wild marketing cards, and distribute 
to your customers prior to the event 

 Featured on social media platforms and other media  
promotions 

 Featured in pre-show media release 

 
 





6 features 

 


 
 





5 features 

 


 
 





4 features 

 
 





3 features 

 
 





2 features 

 
 





2 features 

 
 





1 feature 
 

*Woodland Level is only available to Exhibitors 


