

Tild Wild	SPONSORSHIP LEVEL						
	Great Lakes \$10,000	Old Growth \$5,000	Prairie \$2,500	Dune \$1,250	River \$625	Marsh \$300	Woodland \$150*
SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS							
RECOGNITION							
<ul><li>a) LOGO (tiered by sponsorship level)</li><li>• Featured on website</li></ul>	✓ ✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	√ √
<ul><li>Featured on recognition sign at entrance</li><li>Featured Sponsor on Event Program</li></ul>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>∨</b> ✓	<b>∨</b> ✓	<b>√</b>
Featured Sponsor at VIP Event	✓	✓	✓				
b) Feature in the Go Wild Go Wild Guide	Full page	Half page inside flap	Half page	Third page	Quarter page	Logo	Name
NETWORKING							
<ul> <li>Tickets to VIP Event</li> </ul>	4	3	2	2	1	1	1
<ul> <li>Opportunity to sponsor Program Area</li> </ul>	✓	✓	$\checkmark$				
<ul> <li>Event Admission Special Guest tickets</li> </ul>	10	5	3	2	2	1	1
Opportunity to distribute promotional material and highlight your business to your target market in a booth or	Premier Placement (20x20)	Premier Placement (20x10)	Premier Placement (10x10)	Included (10x10)	(Regular booth fees apply)	(Regular booth fees apply)	(Regular booth fees apply)
Sponsor other organizations to attend	4 booths	3 booths	2 booths	1 booth			
PROMOTION							
<ul> <li>Opportunity to print your logo/participation message on Go Wild Grow Wild marketing cards, and distribute to your customers prior to the event</li> </ul>	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
<ul> <li>Featured on social media platforms and other media promotions</li> </ul>	6 features	5 features	4 features	3 features	2 features	2 features	1 feature
Featured in pre-show media release	✓	✓					